
Pos 

 

Kid Kart Honda GX50 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

20 
22 
38 

9 

Name 

Zakery Yeager 
Jaxon Porter 
Kevin Ruth 
Tyson Underwood 

Class 

K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  
K id  Ka rt  H o nda  G X 5 0  

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

3.232 
3.605 

22.773 

Total Tm 

7:29.474 
7:32.706 
7:33.079 
7:52.247 

Best Tm 

43.121 
42.743 
43.824 
45.511 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/6/2019 10:19:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

3.232 

Avg. Speed 

52.061 

Best Lap Tm 

42.743 

Best Speed 

54.746 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jaxon Porter 

 

Summer Race #9 Makeup 

KidKarts 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:35:30 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

10/5/2019 20:33 


