

Summer Race #9 Makeup Sorted on Laps

KidKarts CCW Short Track 0.650 miles

Main 10/5/2019 20:33

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:35:30

	` '	<u> </u>							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
Kid Kart	Honda G	5X50							
1	20	Zakery Yeager	Kid Kart Honda GX	10		7:29.474	43.121		
2	22	Jaxon Porter	Kid Kart Honda GX	10	3.232	7:32.706	42.743		
3	38	Kevin Ruth	Kid Kart Honda GX	10	3.605	7:33.079	43.824		
4	9	Tyson Underwood	Kid Kart Honda GX	10	22.773	7:52.247	45.511		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
3.232	52.061	42.743	54.746	22 - Jaxon Porter			
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan							

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 10/6/2019 10:19:57 AM